
DATE DAY Events DATE DAY Events

Couselling from 19/11/2020 to 09/12/2020

Pool Counselling from 12/12/2020 to 19/12/2020

Direct Admission from 24/12/2020 to 31/12/2020

Admission Procedure from 25/12/2020 to 03/12/2020

20-Jul-20 Mon B.Ed. IInd Year Students- Welcome and Orientation 5-Oct-20 Mon

21-Jul-20 Tue Commencement of Theory Classes ( Online Mode) 6-Oct-20 Tue

22-Jul-20 Wed 7-Oct-20 Wed

23-Jul-20 Thu 8-Oct-20 Thu

24-Jul-20 Fri 9-Oct-20 Fri

25-Jul-20 Sat Lockdown 10-Oct-20 Sat EPC CLASSES

26-Jul-20 Sun 11-Oct-20 Sun

27-Jul-20 Mon 12-Oct-20 Mon

28-Jul-20 Tue 13-Oct-20 Tue

29-Jul-20 Wed 14-Oct-20 Wed

30-Jul-20 Thu Rakhi Making 15-Oct-20 Thu

31-Jul-20 Fri 16-Oct-20 Fri

1-Aug-20 Sat Eid / Lockdown 17-Oct-20 Sat EPC CLASSES

2-Aug-20 Sun 18-Oct-20 Sun

3-Aug-20 Mon Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 19-Oct-20 Mon

4-Aug-20 Tue 20-Oct-20 Tue

5-Aug-20 Wed 21-Oct-20 Wed

6-Aug-20 Thu 22-Oct-20 Thu

7-Aug-20 Fri 23-Oct-20 Fri

8-Aug-20 Sat  Lockdown 24-Oct-20 Sat Ram Navami (Holiday)

9-Aug-20 Sun 25-Oct-20 Sun

10-Aug-20 Mon 26-Oct-20 Mon

11-Aug-20 Tue 27-Oct-20 Tue

12-Aug-20 Wed Janmashtami (Holiday) 28-Oct-20 Wed

13-Aug-20 Thu 29-Oct-20 Thu

14-Aug-20 Fri 30-Oct-20 Fri

15-Aug-20 Sat Independence Day Celebration 31-Oct-20 Sat Sankalp Diwas ( Death anniversary of Indira Gandhi)

16-Aug-20 Sun 1-Nov-20 Sun

17-Aug-20 Mon 2-Nov-20 Mon

18-Aug-20 Tue 3-Nov-20 Tue

19-Aug-20 Wed 4-Nov-20 Wed

20-Aug-20 Thu 5-Nov-20 Thu

21-Aug-20 Fri 6-Nov-20 Fri

22-Aug-20 Sat Lockdown 7-Nov-20 Sat EPC CLASSES

23-Aug-20 Sun 8-Nov-20 Sun

24-Aug-20 Mon 9-Nov-20 Mon

25-Aug-20 Tue 10-Nov-20 Tue

26-Aug-20 Wed 11-Nov-20 Wed Pot & Diya Making Activity
27-Aug-20 Thu 12-Nov-20 Thu

28-Aug-20 Fri 13-Nov-20 Fri Deepawali
29-Aug-20 Sat Lockdown 14-Nov-20 Sat Deepawali
30-Aug-20 Sun 15-Nov-20 Sun Deepawali
31-Aug-20 Mon 16-Nov-20 Mon Deepawali
1-Sep-20 Tue 17-Nov-20 Tue B.Ed. Final Practical
2-Sep-20 Wed 18-Nov-20 Wed

3-Sep-20 Thu 19-Nov-20 Thu

4-Sep-20 Fri 20-Nov-20 Fri

5-Sep-20 Sat Teachers Day Celebration 21-Nov-20 Sat

6-Sep-20 Sun 22-Nov-20 Sun

7-Sep-20 Mon 23-Nov-20 Mon

8-Sep-20 Tue 24-Nov-20 Tue

9-Sep-20 Wed 25-Nov-20 Wed

10-Sep-20 Thu 26-Nov-20 Thu

11-Sep-20 Fri 27-Nov-20 Fri

12-Sep-20 Sat Guest Lecture - Gandhiji's Nai Talim 28-Nov-20 Sat EPC CLASSES

13-Sep-20 Sun 29-Nov-20 Sun

14-Sep-20 Mon fgUnh lIrkg 30-Nov-20 Mon Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
15-Sep-20 Tue 1-Dec-20 Tue

16-Sep-20 Wed 2-Dec-20 Wed

17-Sep-20 Thu 3-Dec-20 Thu

18-Sep-20 Fri 4-Dec-20 Fri

19-Sep-20 Sat 5-Dec-20 Sat Donation Camp

20-Sep-20 Sun 6-Dec-20 Sun

21-Sep-20 Mon 7-Dec-20 Mon

22-Sep-20 Tue 8-Dec-20 Tue

23-Sep-20 Wed 9-Dec-20 Wed

24-Sep-20 Thu 10-Dec-20 Thu

25-Sep-20 Fri 11-Dec-20 Fri

26-Sep-20 Sat EPC CLASSES 12-Dec-20 Sat Welcome of Students & Orientatio Program ( B.Ed. Ist )

27-Sep-20 Sun 13-Dec-20 Sun

28-Sep-20 Mon 14-Dec-20 Mon

29-Sep-20 Tue 15-Dec-20 Tue

30-Sep-20 Wed 16-Dec-20 Wed

1-Oct-20 Thu Best out of Waste Activity 17-Dec-20 Thu

2-Oct-20 Fri Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 18-Dec-20 Fri

3-Oct-20 Sat 19-Dec-20 Sat

4-Oct-20 Sun 20-Dec-20 Sun
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21-Dec-20 Mon 8-Mar-21 Mon Womens Day Celebration

22-Dec-20 Tue 9-Mar-21 Tue

23-Dec-20 Wed 10-Mar-21 Wed

24-Dec-20 Thu 11-Mar-21 Thu

25-Dec-20 Fri Christmas Day (Holiday) 12-Mar-21 Fri

26-Dec-20 Sat 13-Mar-21 Sat EPC CLASSES & CTET / UPTET PREPARATION

27-Dec-20 Sun 14-Mar-21 Sun EXTRA / DISCUSSION  CLASS

28-Dec-20 Mon 15-Mar-21 Mon B.Ed. Ist Year Mid Term Internal Exam

29-Dec-20 Tue 16-Mar-21 Tue

30-Dec-20 Wed 17-Mar-21 Wed

31-Dec-20 Thu 18-Mar-21 Thu

1-Jan-21 Fri 19-Mar-21 Fri

2-Jan-21 Sat EPC CLASSES 20-Mar-21 Sat B.Ed. Ist Year Mid Term Internal Exam

3-Jan-21 Sun 21-Mar-21 Sun

4-Jan-21 Mon B.Ed. 2nd Year (2018-20) Mid Term Exam 22-Mar-21 Mon

5-Jan-21 Tue 23-Mar-21 Tue

6-Jan-21 Wed 24-Mar-21 Wed

7-Jan-21 Thu 25-Mar-21 Thu

8-Jan-21 Fri 26-Mar-21 Fri

9-Jan-21 Sat 27-Mar-21 Sat Holi Celebration / Holy Milan Samaroh
10-Jan-21 Sun 28-Mar-21 Sun

11-Jan-21 Mon 29-Mar-21 Mon HOLI

12-Jan-21 Tue 30-Mar-21 Tue

13-Jan-21 Wed 31-Mar-21 Wed

14-Jan-21 Thu 1-Apr-21 Thu

15-Jan-21 Fri 2-Apr-21 Fri

16-Jan-21 Sat B.Ed. 2nd Year (2018-20) Mid Term Exam 3-Apr-21 Sat EPC CLASSES & CTET / UPTET PREPARATION

17-Jan-21 Sun 4-Apr-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES

18-Jan-21 Mon B.Ed. IInd Year Intenship 5-Apr-21 Mon

19-Jan-21 Tue 6-Apr-21 Tue

20-Jan-21 Wed 7-Apr-21 Wed

21-Jan-21 Thu 8-Apr-21 Thu

22-Jan-21 Fri 9-Apr-21 Fri

23-Jan-21 Sat Netaji Subhash Chandrra Bose Jayanti 10-Apr-21 Sat EPC CLASSES & CTET / UPTET PREPARATION

24-Jan-21 Sun 11-Apr-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 

25-Jan-21 Mon REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION 12-Apr-21 Mon

26-Jan-21 Tue REPUBLIC DAY (Holiday) 13-Apr-21 Tue Vaishakhi

27-Jan-21 Wed 14-Apr-21 Wed Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti

28-Jan-21 Thu 15-Apr-21 Thu

29-Jan-21 Fri 16-Apr-21 Fri Webinar on NEP-2020 " Issues, Challenges and Oportunities

30-Jan-21 Sat 17-Apr-21 Sat

31-Jan-21 Sun 18-Apr-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES

1-Feb-21 Mon Workshop on Art & Aesthetic 19-Apr-21 Mon

2-Feb-21 Tue 20-Apr-21 Tue

3-Feb-21 Wed 21-Apr-21 Wed

4-Feb-21 Thu 22-Apr-21 Thu Earth Day Celebration

5-Feb-21 Fri 23-Apr-21 Fri

6-Feb-21 Sat 24-Apr-21 Sat

7-Feb-21 Sun 25-Apr-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES

8-Feb-21 Mon 26-Apr-21 Mon

9-Feb-21 Tue 27-Apr-21 Tue ONLINE CLASSES

10-Feb-21 Wed 28-Apr-21 Wed

11-Feb-21 Thu 29-Apr-21 Thu

12-Feb-21 Fri 30-Apr-21 Fri

13-Feb-21 Sat EPC CLASSES & CTET / UPTET PREPARATION 1-May-21 Sat e - Lecture on Mental Adjustment for students during Covid -19

14-Feb-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 2-May-21 Sun Discussion Class

15-Feb-21 Mon 3-May-21 Mon B.Ed. 2nd Year (2019-21) Session Over

16-Feb-21 Tue Basant Panchami (Holoiday ) 4-May-21 Tue

17-Feb-21 Wed 5-May-21 Wed

18-Feb-21 Thu 6-May-21 Thu

19-Feb-21 Fri 7-May-21 Fri Budh Purnima

20-Feb-21 Sat EPC CLASSES & CTET / UPTET PREPARATION 8-May-21 Sat

21-Feb-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 9-May-21 Sun

22-Feb-21 Mon 10-May-21 Mon

23-Feb-21 Tue 11-May-21 Tue

24-Feb-21 Wed 12-May-21 Wed

25-Feb-21 Thu 13-May-21 Thu

26-Feb-21 Fri 14-May-21 Fri

27-Feb-21 Sat Ravidas Jayanti 15-May-21 Sat

28-Feb-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 16-May-21 Sun

1-Mar-21 Mon 17-May-21 Mon

2-Mar-21 Tue 18-May-21 Tue

3-Mar-21 Wed 19-May-21 Wed

4-Mar-21 Thu 20-May-21 Thu

5-Mar-21 Fri 21-May-21 Fri ONLINE CLASSES

6-Mar-21 Sat Cloth Donation Camp 22-May-21 Sat

7-Mar-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 23-May-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES
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24-May-21 Mon 9-Aug-21 Mon

25-May-21 Tue 10-Aug-21 Tue

26-May-21 Wed 11-Aug-21 Wed

27-May-21 Thu E-Quiz on covid-19 12-Aug-21 Thu

28-May-21 Fri 13-Aug-21 Fri

29-May-21 Sat CTET / UPTET PREPARATION 14-Aug-21 Sat

30-May-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 15-Aug-21 Sun

31-May-21 Mon 16-Aug-21 Mon

1-Jun-21 Tue 17-Aug-21 Tue

2-Jun-21 Wed 18-Aug-21 Wed

3-Jun-21 Thu 19-Aug-21 Thu

4-Jun-21 Fri 20-Aug-21 Fri

5-Jun-21 Sat World Environment Day 21-Aug-21 Sat

6-Jun-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 22-Aug-21 Sun

7-Jun-21 Mon B.Ed. Ist & IInd Year Final Term Internal Exam 23-Aug-21 Mon

8-Jun-21 Tue 24-Aug-21 Tue

9-Jun-21 Wed 25-Aug-21 Wed

10-Jun-21 Thu 26-Aug-21 Thu

11-Jun-21 Fri 27-Aug-21 Fri

12-Jun-21 Sat 28-Aug-21 Sat

13-Jun-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 29-Aug-21 Sun

14-Jun-21 Mon 30-Aug-21 Mon

15-Jun-21 Tue 31-Aug-21 Tue

16-Jun-21 Wed 1-Sep-21 Wed

17-Jun-21 Thu 2-Sep-21 Thu

18-Jun-21 Fri 3-Sep-21 Fri

19-Jun-21 Sat B.Ed. Ist & IInd Year Final Mid Term Internal Exam 4-Sep-21 Sat

20-Jun-21 Sun EXTEA CLASSES 5-Sep-21 Sun

21-Jun-21 Mon International Yoga Day 6-Sep-21 Mon

22-Jun-21 Tue 7-Sep-21 Tue

23-Jun-21 Wed 8-Sep-21 Wed

24-Jun-21 Thu 9-Sep-21 Thu

25-Jun-21 Fri 10-Sep-21 Fri

26-Jun-21 Sat CTET / UPTET PREPARATION 11-Sep-21 Sat

27-Jun-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 12-Sep-21 Sun

28-Jun-21 Mon 13-Sep-21 Mon

29-Jun-21 Tue 14-Sep-21 Tue

30-Jun-21 Wed 15-Sep-21 Wed

1-Jul-21 Thu 16-Sep-21 Thu

2-Jul-21 Fri 17-Sep-21 Fri

3-Jul-21 Sat CTET / UPTET PREPARATION 18-Sep-21 Sat

4-Jul-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 19-Sep-21 Sun

5-Jul-21 Mon 20-Sep-21 Mon

6-Jul-21 Tue 21-Sep-21 Tue

7-Jul-21 Wed 22-Sep-21 Wed

8-Jul-21 Thu 23-Sep-21 Thu

9-Jul-21 Fri 24-Sep-21 Fri

10-Jul-21 Sat CTET / UPTET PREPARATION 25-Sep-21 Sat

11-Jul-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 26-Sep-21 Sun

12-Jul-21 Mon 27-Sep-21 Mon

13-Jul-21 Tue 28-Sep-21 Tue

14-Jul-21 Wed 29-Sep-21 Wed

15-Jul-21 Thu 30-Sep-21 Thu

16-Jul-21 Fri 1-Oct-21 Fri

17-Jul-21 Sat CTET / UPTET PREPARATION 2-Oct-21 Sat

18-Jul-21 Sun EXTRA CLASSES 3-Oct-21 Sun

19-Jul-21 Mon 4-Oct-21 Mon

20-Jul-21 Tue 5-Oct-21 Tue

21-Jul-21 Wed 6-Oct-21 Wed

22-Jul-21 Thu 7-Oct-21 Thu

23-Jul-21 Fri 8-Oct-21 Fri

24-Jul-21 Sat Presentation on Teacher, Teaching & Tecnology 9-Oct-21 Sat

25-Jul-21 Sun 10-Oct-21 Sun

26-Jul-21 Mon 11-Oct-21 Mon

27-Jul-21 Tue 12-Oct-21 Tue

28-Jul-21 Wed 13-Oct-21 Wed

29-Jul-21 Thu 14-Oct-21 Thu

30-Jul-21 Fri 15-Oct-21 Fri

31-Jul-21 Sat 16-Oct-21 Sat

1-Aug-21 Sun 17-Oct-21 Sun

2-Aug-21 Mon 18-Oct-21 Mon Academic Summary
3-Aug-21 Tue 19-Oct-21 Tue Total Days - 276 Days

4-Aug-21 Wed 20-Oct-21 Wed Total Working Days - 211 Days

5-Aug-21 Thu 21-Oct-21 Thu Holidays - 65 Days

6-Aug-21 Fri 22-Oct-21 Fri

7-Aug-21 Sat 23-Oct-21 Sat

8-Aug-21 Sun 24-Oct-21 Sun
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